Contents

List of Figures Xi
Listof Tables XiX
ListofPlates XXI
ListofAbbreviations XXiii
ListofContributors XXV

PART | INTRODUCTION

1 Introduction to the Oxford Handbook of Archaeological
Ceramic Analysis 3
Alice M. W.Hunt

2. History of Scientific Research 7
Michael S. Tite

PART Il RESEARCH DESIGN
AND DATA ANALYSIS

3. Designing Rigorous Research: Integrating Science and Archaeology 19

Jaume Buxeda i Garrigés anu Marisol Madrid i Fernandez

4. Evaluating Data: Uncertainty in Ceramic Analysis 48

Roberto Hazenfratz-M arks

5. Statistical Modeling for Ceramic Analysis 58
Gulsebnem Bishop

6. Recycling Data: Working with Published and Unpublished
Ceramic Compositional Data 73

Matthew T. Boulanger

PART Il FOUNDATIONAL CONCEPTS

7. Ceramic Raw Materials 87

Giuseppe Montana



viii

8.

10.

14.

16.

1

19,

CONTENTS

Ceramic Manufacture: The chaine opératoire Approach

Valentine Roux

The Organization of Pottery Production:
Toward a Relational Approach

Kim Duistermaat

Provenance Studies: Productions and Compositional Groups

Yona Waksman

Mineralogical and Chemical Alteration

Gerwulf Schneider

Formal Analysis and Typological Classification in the Study
of Ancient Pottery

Daniel Albero Santacreu,Manuel Calvo Trias,

and Jaime Garcia Rossellé

Fabric Description of Archaeological Ceramics
lan K. Whitbread

Analytical Drawing
Prabodh Shirvalkar

PART IV EVALUATING CERAMIC
PROVENANCE

Petrography: Optical Microscopy

Dennis Braekmans and Patrick Degryse

Ceramic Micropalaeontology

lan P. Wilkinson, Patrick S. Quinn,Mark Williams,
Jeremy Taylor,and lan K. Whitbread

Electron Microprobe Analysis (EMPA)

Corina lonescu and Volker Hoeck

Isotope Analysis
Bettina A. Wiegand

X-Ray Powder Diifraction (XRPD)

Robert B. Fleimann

Xor

114

148

162

200

217

233

266

288

305

327



20.

24.

26.

28.

29.

30.

CONTENTS

X-Ray Fluorescence-Energy Dispersive (ED-XRF) and Wavelength
Dispersive (WD-XRF) Spectrometry

Mark E. Hall

Handheld Portable Energy-Dispersive X-Ray Fluorescence
Spectrometry (pXRF)

Elisabeth HolImqgvist

Particle Induced X-ray Emission (PIXE) and Its Applications
for Ceramic Analysis

Marcia A. Rizzutto and Manfredo H. Tabacniks

Inductively Coupled Plasma-Mass Spectrometry (ICP-MS)
and Laser Ablation Inductively Coupled Plasma-Mass
Spectrometry (LA-ICP-MS)

Mark Golitko and Laure Dussubieux

Instrumental Neutron Activation Analysis (INAA) in the Study
of Archaeological Ceramics

Leah D. Minc and Johannes H. Sterba

Synchrotron Radiation
Alan F.Greene

PART V INVESTIGATING
CERAMIC MANUFACTURE

Ethnography

Kent D. Fowler

Experimental Firing and Re-firing

Malgorzata Daszkiewicz and Lara Maritan

Fourier Transform Infrared Spectroscopy (FT-IR) in Archaeological
Ceramic Analysis
Shlomo Shoval

Raman Spectroscopy and the Study of Ceramic Manufacture:
Possibilities, Results, and Challenges

JOLIEN Van Pevenage and Peter Vandenabeele

X-Radiographyof Archaeological Ceramics

Ina Berg and Janet Ambers

iX

342

363

382

399

424

447

469

487

509

44



X CONTENTS

3L Organic Inclusions

Marta Mariotti Lippi and Pasquino Pallecchi

PARIVI ASSESSING VESSEL FUNCTION

32. Formal Typology of Iberian Ceramic Vessels by Morphometric
Analysis

Ana Luisa Martinez-Carillo and Juan Antonio Barcelé

33. Mechanical and Thermal Properties
Noemi S. Muller

34. Assessing Vessel Function by Organic Residue Analysis

Hans Barnard and Jelmer W. Eerkens

PART VII DATING CERAMIC ASSEMBLAGES

35. Typology and Classification

Eugenio Bortolini

36. Direct Dating Methods
Sophie Blain and Christopher Hall

Index

565

603

625

651

671

691



